Record name

Selection of new EIF Confidential Counsellors

EIF External Event Organisation

Public Procurement Management

Personal information of EIF shareholder representatives
Confidentiality declarations by Board assisting persons
EIF list of signatories for banking operations

Equity Portfolio data processing services

Audio recording of Board meetings

Register of contacts for Equity and Private Credit Financial
Intermediaries

IEU Advisory Reporting Requirements

TrackVC platform

Declarations of Interest - Chief Executive and Deputy Chief
Executive

ENGAGE EIF publication website

Talent Review Exercise

EIF Internal Audit Process

Website (eif org)

Declaration of External Activity

Personal Conflict of Interest Declaration

Declaration of Gifts, Favours and Benefits

EIF Internal events and the processing of photographs
EIB Group Portal

Insider lists

Whistleblowing Policy

Information Security

Personal information of members of the EIF Board of Directors and
Ethics and Compliance Committee

EIF Health Insurance Scheme

Declaration of Interest

Public

Record nhumber
123

81

99

54

52

55

118

49

120

122
121
119

88
117
39
86
40
44
41
32
116
45
42
95
115

113
37

Status

Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed

Distributed
Distributed
Distributed

Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed

Distributed
Distributed

Controller
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF

EIF
EIF
EIF

EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF

CE
EIF

Distributed on

19/09/2025
02/09/2025
01/09/2025
14/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
03/07/2025
27/06/2025
27/06/2025

27/06/2025
27/06/2025
11/06/2025

21/03/2025
13/03/2025
11/03/2025
07/03/2025
07/02/2025
07/02/2025
07/02/2025
29/11/2024
15/11/2024
14/11/2024
14/11/2024
12/11/2024
05/11/2024

22/10/2024
21/10/2024



Occupational Stress Survey

Operational Risk ticketing system

Complaints

Investigations

Annual Compliance Declaration

Operational Risk Event 2023-25

Recording of Selection Committee meetings

Hosting Service for Legal tool

Digitisation of personal files

EIF Request Form for approval of team social-recreation event or
business meal

EIB Group Public Cloud AWS landing zone (technical management
of cloud services)

Timesheet

Membership fees supporting documents submitted for
reimbursement

Missions Expenses supporting documents submitted for
reimbursement

Recording of ALC Meetings

External Banking Operations

Procurement

Scan of Network Drive part of End User Computing (EUC)
Governance

Alteryx

e-Front

SAS

Tableau

M-Files

Non-incorporated FoFs

Western Balkan EDIF Platform

EU Microfinance Platform FCP

114
96

43

38

112
110
108
107
106
105

98

94
93

92

91
90
89
76

75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68

Public

Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed

Distributed

Distributed
Distributed

Distributed

Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed

Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed

EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF

EIF

EIF
EIF

EIF

EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF

EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF

16/10/2024
02/10/2024
24/09/2024
20/09/2024
18/09/2024
01/02/2024
31/01/2024
12/12/2023
22/11/2023
15/11/2023

13/10/2023

19/03/2020
22/04/2020

01/09/2020

16/04/2020
13/02/2019
18/09/2020
22/06/2020

16/06/2021
28/06/2021
22/07/2020
16/06/2021
18/03/2019
10/09/2021
12/08/2021
17/07/2020



EIF-NPI Equity Platform

Institutional Client relationship - CRM tool

The Bench Website

KYC Process

Tax reporting to fund managers

Sharing of fund managers’ quarterly reports with the Service
provider

LMM Monitoring allocation

Due Diligence and Monitoring activities of Equity fund investments

E-signing project
Storage/use/archiving of contractual and related documentation

EIF Staff Representatives

Health & Wellbeing at Work Survey
Personal Loan Scheme

Recording of 45 minutes sessions
EDGE gender survey

AML-CFT e-learning
Laissez-passer

Occupational Health Services

67
66
65
64
63
61

60
59

58
57

36
35
33
31
29
28
27
16

Public

Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed

Distributed
Distributed

Distributed
Distributed

Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed
Distributed

EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF

EIF
EIF

EIF
EIF

EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF
EIF

19/01/2022
08/11/2021
18/09/2019
17/06/2021
25/06/2021
15/07/2021

20/07/2021
28/07/2020

29/05/2019
18/04/2019

15/06/2021
14/06/2021
14/10/2021
22/04/2021
22/02/2021
16/06/2021
24/11/2021
18/10/2021
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