

Record name	Record number	Status	Controller	Distributed on
Selection of new EIF Confidential Counsellors	123	Distributed	EIF	19/09/2025
EIF External Event Organisation	81	Distributed	EIF	02/09/2025
Public Procurement Management	99	Distributed	EIF	01/09/2025
Personal information of EIF shareholder representatives	54	Distributed	EIF	14/07/2025
Confidentiality declarations by Board assisting persons	52	Distributed	EIF	04/07/2025
EIF list of signatories for banking operations	55	Distributed	EIF	04/07/2025
Equity Portfolio data processing services	118	Distributed	EIF	03/07/2025
Audio recording of Board meetings	49	Distributed	EIF	27/06/2025
Register of contacts for Equity and Private Credit Financial	120	Distributed	EIF	27/06/2025
Intermediaries				
IEU Advisory Reporting Requirements	122	Distributed	EIF	27/06/2025
TrackVC platform	121	Distributed	EIF	27/06/2025
Declarations of Interest - Chief Executive and Deputy Chief	119	Distributed	EIF	11/06/2025
Executive				
ENGAGE EIF publication website	88	Distributed	EIF	21/03/2025
Talent Review Exercise	117	Distributed	EIF	13/03/2025
EIF Internal Audit Process	39	Distributed	EIF	11/03/2025
Website (eif org)	86	Distributed	EIF	07/03/2025
Declaration of External Activity	40	Distributed	EIF	07/02/2025
Personal Conflict of Interest Declaration	44	Distributed	EIF	07/02/2025
Declaration of Gifts, Favours and Benefits	41	Distributed	EIF	07/02/2025
EIF Internal events and the processing of photographs	32	Distributed	EIF	29/11/2024
EIB Group Portal	116	Distributed	EIF	15/11/2024
Insider lists	45	Distributed	EIF	14/11/2024
Whistleblowing Policy	42	Distributed	EIF	14/11/2024
Information Security	95	Distributed	EIF	12/11/2024
Personal information of members of the EIF Board of Directors and	115	Distributed	EIF	05/11/2024
Ethics and Compliance Committee				
EIF Health Insurance Scheme	113	Distributed	CE	22/10/2024
Declaration of Interest	37	Distributed	EIF	21/10/2024



Occupational Stress Survey	114	Distributed	EIF	16/10/2024
Operational Risk ticketing system	96	Distributed	EIF	02/10/2024
Complaints	43	Distributed	EIF	24/09/2024
Investigations	38	Distributed	EIF	20/09/2024
Annual Compliance Declaration	112	Distributed	EIF	18/09/2024
Operational Risk Event 2023-25	110	Distributed	EIF	01/02/2024
Recording of Selection Committee meetings	108	Distributed	EIF	31/01/2024
Hosting Service for Legal tool	107	Distributed	EIF	12/12/2023
Digitisation of personal files	106	Distributed	EIF	22/11/2023
EIF Request Form for approval of team social-recreation event or	105	Distributed	EIF	15/11/2023
business meal				
EIB Group Public Cloud AWS landing zone (technical management	98	Distributed	EIF	13/10/2023
of cloud services)				
Timesheet	94	Distributed	EIF	19/03/2020
Membership fees supporting documents submitted for	93	Distributed	EIF	22/04/2020
reimbursement				
Missions Expenses supporting documents submitted for	92	Distributed	EIF	01/09/2020
reimbursement				
Recording of ALC Meetings	91	Distributed	EIF	16/04/2020
External Banking Operations	90	Distributed	EIF	13/02/2019
Procurement	89	Distributed	EIF	18/09/2020
Scan of Network Drive part of End User Computing (EUC)	76	Distributed	EIF	22/06/2020
Governance				
Alteryx	75	Distributed	EIF	16/06/2021
e-Front	74	Distributed	EIF	28/06/2021
SAS	73	Distributed	EIF	22/07/2020
Tableau	72	Distributed	EIF	16/06/2021
M-Files	71	Distributed	EIF	18/03/2019
Non-incorporated FoFs	70	Distributed	EIF	10/09/2021
Western Balkan EDIF Platform	69	Distributed	EIF	12/08/2021
EU Microfinance Platform FCP	68	Distributed	EIF	17/07/2020



EIF-NPI Equity Platform	67	Distributed	EIF	19/01/2022
Institutional Client relationship - CRM tool	66	Distributed	EIF	08/11/2021
The Bench Website	65	Distributed	EIF	18/09/2019
KYC Process	64	Distributed	EIF	17/06/2021
Tax reporting to fund managers	63	Distributed	EIF	25/06/2021
Sharing of fund managers' quarterly reports with the Service	61	Distributed	EIF	15/07/2021
provider				
LMM Monitoring allocation	60	Distributed	EIF	20/07/2021
Due Diligence and Monitoring activities of Equity fund investments	59	Distributed	EIF	28/07/2020
E-signing project	58	Distributed	EIF	29/05/2019
Storage/use/archiving of contractual and related documentation	57	Distributed	EIF	18/04/2019
EIF Staff Representatives	36	Distributed	EIF	15/06/2021
Health & Wellbeing at Work Survey	35	Distributed	EIF	14/06/2021
Personal Loan Scheme	33	Distributed	EIF	14/10/2021
Recording of 45 minutes sessions	31	Distributed	EIF	22/04/2021
EDGE gender survey	29	Distributed	EIF	22/02/2021
AML-CFT e-learning	28	Distributed	EIF	16/06/2021
Laissez-passer	27	Distributed	EIF	24/11/2021
Occupational Health Services	16	Distributed	EIF	18/10/2021